City of

Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

WCl"Cl DECEMBER 2021
55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362
TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus 604622010 MERCY B Retail sales WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604808822 PAULINE MCMAHON Esthetician. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604811541 RECOVERIX GYM WALLA WALLA Physical Fitness. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604538297 GREEN GABLES INN Hotel. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604834379 FAITH IN HAND MASSAGE Massage Therapist. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604832757 MAGNAGHI REAL ESTATE LLC Real Estate Agent. WALLA WALLA
SARGENT BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU,
WW Gen Bus 604834838 LLC Martial arts instruction WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604505600 JAMES B. RICE LLC Assembly Services. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604846649 ORIGINAL DESIGN Clothing design WALLA WALLA
RANDALL INFORMATION MANAGE-
WW Gen Bus 604844787 MENT Consultant WALLA WALLA
KING CONSTRUCTION SEVICES WA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604831629 LLC Construction contractor ELGIN
MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603609471 D-LEE ENTERPRISES, LLC Excavation WATER
MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604833943 L&T CLEANING SERVICE Cleaning Service. WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604830588 KUTRAMERE LLC Short-term rental MERIDIAN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604521950 H2I GROUP, INC. Construction contractor MN
MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604844300 KEY DOLLAR SOLUTIONS Marketing WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603110246 PURETALK HOLDINGS, LLC Telecommunications COVINGTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604840427 PRIME CONNECTED, INC. Electrical Contractor. NE
MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604831295 KITSUNE WINE, LLC Winemaking consultation & production WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603356233 MRD GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC Construction contractor WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 036003371 METALFAB, INC Steel fabrication & installation WEST RICHLAND
Industrial refrigeration installation &
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603339140 KEMPER NORTHWEST INC. service KENNEWICK
JOHNSON CUSTOM FARMING AND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603413596 EXCAVATING, LLC Farming WALLA WALLA
CREATIVE CONCRETE DESIGN,
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 601847330 INC. Concrete finishing PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 601577044 SAFWAY SERVICES, LLC Scaffolding sales & installation PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 601502002 UNITED NATURAL FOODS WEST Natural food distributor RIDGEFIELD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 602587066 DAKOTA CONCRETE Concrete construction PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 602081712 US FOODS, INC. Food service & distribution FIFE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 601680448 KONECRANES SERVICE Crane services SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 603167983 FIRETRONICS INC. Fire protection installation & service OTIS ORCHARDS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604368499 HOMEPLATE Roofing services KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident 604471146 BROWAR POLSKA Beer, wine, & spirits distributor SEATTLE

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident

WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

UBI #
604829150

604833063
604776706
604832785

604839418
604843609
604839058
604665070
604829784

604840777
604842936
604841597
604827301
604827336
604830127
604826849
604824181
604789167
604834625
604830057
604829859
604840219
603118271

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
DECEMBER 2021

NAME
D&D TREE SERVICES

EVOLUTION GENERAL CONSTRUC-

TION
PAROUSIA CELLAR
MAJOR LEAGUE LAWNS

J & L MOBILE WASHING SERVICES,

LLC

RUBIO MEDIA PRO
STRONGARM MEDAL WORX
ALVASA

JBM TECH SOLUTIONS
ROSE FAMILY VEHICLE MAINTE-
NANCE LLC

SEATAC OAK & IRON LLC
FILAN'S FLOORING LLC

CDL FOR HIRE

JK COPPER CREATIONS
THE PROJECT BY B&K

KJ&D CONSULTING LLC

B3 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INTUITIVE PATH BIRTH , LLC
LIANA HANDMADE

PRO CLEAN TEAM

MURO'S LANDSCAPING LLC
AMY WRIGHT, ED.D

OGMA EDITING

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Tree trimming services

Excavation & general construction
Wine production & sales

Lawncare services

Pressure washing services
Multimedia Marketing.
Welding

Cookware sales

Tech services & consulting

Mechanical repair & maintenance
Handyman.

Flooring installation

Truck Driver.

Bead sales

General construction
Electrical Inspector
General construction
Doula.

Online infant clothing sales
Cleaning Service.
Landscaping.

Educational Consulting.

Editing & research services

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
DIXIE

PROSSER
WALLA WALLA
TOUCHET

GRANDVIEW
ARLINGTON
DAYTON
FEDERAL WAY
SEATTLE

RENTON

SEATAC

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



