

## BUSINESS LICENSES DECEMBER 2021

### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604622010	MERCY B	Retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604808822	PAULINE MCMAHON	Esthetician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604811541	RECOVERIX GYM WALLA WALLA	Physical Fitness.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604538297	GREEN GABLES INN	Hotel.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604834379	FAITH IN HAND MASSAGE	Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604832757		Real Estate Agent.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604834838	SARGENT BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU, LLC	Martial arts instruction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604505600	JAMES B. RICE LLC	Assembly Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604846649		Clothing design	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604844787	RANDALL INFORMATION MANAGE- MENT	Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604831629	KING CONSTRUCTION SEVICES WA	Construction contractor	ELGIN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603609471	D-LEE ENTERPRISES, LLC	Excavation	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604833943	L&T CLEANING SERVICE	Cleaning Service.	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604830588	KUTRAMERE LLC	Short-term rental	MERIDIAN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604521950	H2I GROUP, INC.	Construction contractor	MN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604844300	KEY DOLLAR SOLUTIONS	Marketing	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603110246	PURETALK HOLDINGS, LLC	Telecommunications	COVINGTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604840427	PRIME CONNECTED, INC.	Electrical Contractor.	NE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604831295	KITSUNE WINE, LLC	Winemaking consultation & production	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603356233	MRD GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC	Construction contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	036003371	METALFAB, INC	Steel fabrication & installation	WEST RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603339140	KEMPER NORTHWEST INC.	Industrial refrigeration installation & service	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603413596		Farming	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601847330	CREATIVE CONCRETE DESIGN, INC.	Concrete finishing	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601577044	SAFWAY SERVICES, LLC	Scaffolding sales & installation	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601502002	UNITED NATURAL FOODS WEST	Natural food distributor	RIDGEFIELD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	602587066	DAKOTA CONCRETE	Concrete construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	602081712	US FOODS, INC.	Food service & distribution	FIFE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	601680448	KONECRANES SERVICE	Crane services	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	603167983	FIRETRONICS INC.	Fire protection installation & service	OTIS ORCHARDS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604368499	HOMEPLATE	Roofing services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604471146	BROWAR POLSKA	Beer, wine, & spirits distributor	SEATTLE



# **BUSINESS LICENSES**

### DECEMBER 2021

#### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604829150	D&D TREE SERVICES	Tree trimming services	DIXIE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604833063	EVOLUTION GENERAL CONSTRUC- TION	Excavation & general construction	PROSSER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604776706	PAROUSIA CELLAR	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604832785	MAJOR LEAGUE LAWNS	Lawncare services	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604839418	J & L MOBILE WASHING SERVICES, LLC	Pressure washing services	GRANDVIEW
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604843609	RUBIO MEDIA PRO	Multimedia Marketing.	ARLINGTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604839058	STRONGARM MEDAL WORX	Welding	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604665070	ALVASA	Cookware sales	FEDERAL WAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604829784	JBM TECH SOLUTIONS	Tech services & consulting	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604840777	ROSE FAMILY VEHICLE MAINTE- NANCE LLC	Mechanical repair & maintenance	RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604842936	SEATAC OAK & IRON LLC	Handyman.	SEATAC
WW Gen Bus - Non-Resident	604841597	FILAN'S FLOORING LLC	Flooring installation	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604827301	CDL FOR HIRE	Truck Driver.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604827336	JK COPPER CREATIONS	Bead sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604830127	THE PROJECT BY B&K	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604826849	KJ&D CONSULTING LLC	Electrical Inspector	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604824181	<b>B3 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES</b>	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604789167	INTUITIVE PATH BIRTH , LLC	Doula.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604834625	LIANA HANDMADE	Online infant clothing sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604830057	PRO CLEAN TEAM	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604829859	MURO'S LANDSCAPING LLC	Landscaping.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604840219	AMY WRIGHT, ED.D	Educational Consulting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603118271	OGMA EDITING	Editing & research services	WALLA WALLA